User Instruction Manual
IQDMX34
3G/HD/SD-SDI Demultiplexer for 8 Analog Channels
IQDMX34 Information and Notices
Issue 1 Rev 5 Page 2 © 2018 SAM
Information and Notices
Copyright and Disclaimer

Issue 1 Rev 5 Page 5 © 2018 SAM
IQDMX34 Introduction
1.4 Order Codes
The following product order codes are covered by this manual:
1.5 Rear Panel View
The following rear panel types are available:
Note: Modules with “A” order codes (for example, IQDMX3449-1A3) can be fitted into either A- or
B-style enclosures. Modules with “B” order codes (for example, IQDMX3449-1B3) can only
be fitted into B-style enclosures. See page 7.
IQDMX3449-1A3
IQDMX3449-1B3
3G/HD/SD-SDI 8-channel analog audio demultiplexer. 2 SDI inputs,
2 SDI outputs, 8 balanced analog audio outputs.
IQDMX3451-1A
IQDMX3451-1B
3G/HD/SD-SDI 4-channel analog audio demultiplexer. 2 SDI inputs,
2 SDI outputs, 4 balanced analog audio screw terminal outputs.
Issue 1 Rev 5 Page 6 © 2018 SAM
IQDMX34 Introduction
1.6 Enclosures
The module can be fitted into the enclosure types shown.
1.6.1 B-style Enclosure
Enclosure order codes: IQH3B-S-0, IQH3B-S-P
1.6.2 A-style Enclosures
Enclosure order code: IQH1A-S-P
Enclosure order codes: IQH3A-S-0, IQH3A-S-P
Enclosure order codes: IQH3A-E-0, IQH3A-E-P, IQH3A-0-0, IQH3A-0-P
Enclosure order code: IQH1A-S-P
Important: Although IQ modules are interchangeable between enclosures, their rear panels are
enclosure specific. An IQH3B enclosure accepts modules with either “A” or “B” order
codes. An IQH3A or IQH1A enclosure accepts modules with “A” order codes only. See